Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)
50. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 67

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$8978.08 1 282 Pale Light Allison Thorson 221.50 Thorsport Inc
$4781.81 2T 811 Freeezing Reyn Kylie Warn 219.00 Deer Creek Farms
$4781.81 2T 340 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer Gilliam 219.00 Janiene Borror
$3513.16 4 649 Leave Em Spooked Robert Peterson 218.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
$202764 5T 223 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Leigh Wiggins 217.50 Everett Wiggins
$2927.64 5T 418 TR MrJoe Michelle Fumagalli 217.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$214693 7T 675 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 21650 Mason L McDowell
$2146.93 7T 313 Xtra Kiss Me Again Rita Clausen 216.50 Clay Clausen
$1366.23 9T 600 GTChex Alana Chanelle Becker 215,50 Becker Stables
$1366.23 9T 617 Alpha Jac Sparrow Katsy Flarida 215.50 Fritz Leeman
$1366.23 9T 435 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 215,50 Samantha Kapu
$878.29 12T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 215.00 Joetta Bell
$878.29 12T 419 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 215.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$487.94 14T 522 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 214.50 Jenny & Marco Ricotta
$487.94 14T 394 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 214,50 Nicole Driscoll
16T 389 GunA Lida Madison Thiel 214.00 Cynthia Thiel
16T 716 Gunners Trashy Star Allison Thorson 214.00 Thorsport Inc
16T 277 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
19T 281 Surprizedya Allison Thorson 213.50 Thorsport Inc
19T 557 Try N Catch The Mob Sara Seelhof 213.50 Seelhof Performance Horses
21 284 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 213.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners
22T 550 Spark N Inferno Tristan Bagby 212.50 Teresa Wynn
22T 652 TR lce Ice Baby Robert Peterson 212.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
22T 731 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 212.50 Krista M Marshall
25T 651 Zapp Robert Peterson 212.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
25T 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 212.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
25T 808 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
28T 337 Whiz | Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 211.50 Chalyce D Head
28T 303 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 211.50 Jennifer Kasper
28T 285 BPH Dunit With Crome Mark A Blake 21150 Blake Performance Horses
31T 334 Xtra lce Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 211.00 Jenna Kellmer
31T 512 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 211.00 Deer Creek Farms
31T 768 LostIn The Trash Jade Whitmarsh 211.00 Marie Whitmarsh
31T 338 Im Chillin The Most Chalyce D Head 211.00 Chalyce D Head
31T 815 Wallas First Vintage Karen A. Mills 211.00 Karen A. Mills
36T 619 Lookwhatumademedo Katsy Flarida 210.50 Fritz Leeman
36T 323 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
36T 292 Fseven Hot Chic Blair Moffett 210.50 Blair Moffett
36T 486 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi Peplowski 210.50 Qak Mill Ranch LLC
40 475 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 210.00 Deanna Leigh Davidson
41T 244 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 209.50 Kailey A King-Hale
41T 606 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 209.50 Michael & Barbi Boyle
41T 732 Flinn And Tonic Krista M Marshall 209.50 Krista M Marshall
44 740 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 209.00 Joetta Bell
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Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Gotta Custom Bling
Gunabeaspecialnite
Iknowyouknowiknow
Gun O Mitee

Dance In The Smoke
Face The Hail Storm
The Whizard Of Oz
Black Outt

Gunna Get Personal
TR Platinum Shine
Whez Joe Daddy
Sweetdreems

Made To Move It
Heza Wimpy Chic
Talladega Ice
Ticketstothegunshow
HF WhizedInYourTrash
Makin A Little Trash
Ccr Marilyns Joe
Gonna Outbid Ya

Inferno On Ice

Chase McAllister
Michael A Garnett
Mark D Warrack
Marilyn Scheffers
Michael J Peplowski
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters
Aubree Leyva
Jenny Ricotta
Lucinda J Ross
Chandler Winard
Leslie Weibel
Shelby L Clausen
Lance Griffin

Mark D Warrack
Lance Griffin
Lindsay Lee Kovick
Don Bell

Lucinda J Ross
Frederick R Christen
Frederick R Christen

208,50
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
205.00
204.50
204.00
203.00
203.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Chelsie Mcallister
Michael A Garnett
Jamie Walters
Marilyn Scheffers
Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters
Hawknest Ranch LLC
Jenny Ricotta
Lucinda J Ross
Chandler Winard
Leslie Weibel

Clay Clausen

Lance Griffin

Jamie Walters

Lance Griffin

Sue Barker

Joetta & Don Bell
Lucinda J Ross

Story Book Stables, Inc
Frederick R Christen

51. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 69

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4514.93 1 811 Freeezing Reyn Kylie Warn 219.00 Deer Creek Farms
$240469 2T 223 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Leigh Wiggins 217.50 Everett Wiggins
$240469 2T 418 TRMrJoe Michelle Fumagalli 217.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$1766.71 4 675 Xtra Fugged About It Mason L McDowell 216.50 Mason L McDowell
$1374.11 5T 439 Alpha Queen Tricia A Leone 21550 Tricia Leone
$137411 5T 600 GT Chex Alana Chanelle Becker 215.50 Becker Stables
$1374.11 5T 435 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 215.50 Samantha Kapu
$817.92 8T 520 SsIm Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 215.00 Kimberly Lansidel
$817.92 8T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 215.00 Joetta Bell
$817.92 8T 419 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 215.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$588.90 11 394 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 214,50 Nicole Driscoll
$44168 12T 389 GunA Lida Madison Thiel 214.00 Cynthia Thiel
$44168 12T 277 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$245.38 14T 276 Vintage Attitude Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 213.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$245.38 14T 557 Try N Catch The Mob Sara Seelhof 213.50 Seelhof Performance Horses
16 284 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 213.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners
17 731 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 212.50 Krista M Marshall
18T 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 212.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
18T 154 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 212.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
18T 808 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
18T 178 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 212.00 Juston Palmer
22T 337 Whiz | Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 211.50 Chalyce D Head
22T 303 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 211.50 Jennifer Kasper
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Money Place Back#

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

BPH Dunit With Crome
Ruf Play
Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy
Special Made Sangria
Lost In The Trash
Im Chillin The Most
Wallas First Vintage
Golden Stitch
Fseven Hot Chic
Whizzin At Starbucks
Hf Team Dream
Gotta Queen
| Shine At Nite
Gotta Have Style
A Hot Sixty Six
Flinn And Tonic
Dream On Whiz
Iknowyouknowiknow
Gun O Mitee
Dance In The Smoke
Swinginforthefences
Blue Inferno
Face The Hail Storm
The Whizard Of Oz
Barbies Voodoo Doll
Black Outt
Gotta Million Bucks
TR Platinum Shine
Hypnotic Whiz
The Future Is Bright
Whoz Joe Daddy
Sweetdreems
Westcoast Paleface
Made To Move It
Heza Wimpy Chic
Talladega Ice
Alpha Gun Chexy
Spook Off Whizsparks
Paleface Dreamer
Ticketstothegunshow
Ccr Marilyns Joe
Midland Mafia
Gonna QOutbid Ya

Inferno On Ice

Mark A Blake

Melanie S Popov
Jenna Kellmer

Kylie Warn

Jade Whitmarsh
Chalyce D Head
Karen A. Mills

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett

Kristi Peplowski
Juston Palmer
Deanna Leigh Davidson
Nicole C McDevitt
Kailey A King-Hale
Brandon M Boyle
Krista M Marshall
Joetta Bell

Mark D Warrack
Marilyn Scheffers
Michael J Peplowski
Shelbey Jackson
Shelley Rosenberger
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters

Nicole C McDevitt
Aubree Leyva

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Lucinda J Ross

Ric Keele

Jessica Sternberg
Chandler Winard
Leslie Weibel

Gayle Samuelson
Shelby L Clausen
Lance Griffin

Mark D Warrack
Jenanne Overgaard
Joel W Percival

Laura Fourre Honstetter
Lance Griffin

Lucinda J Ross

Kelly Tillman
Frederick R Christen
Frederick R Christen

211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210,50
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
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207.50
207.00
207.00
206 50
206 50
206.50
206.00
206.00
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20500
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204 .00
204 00
203.00
203.00
201.00
200.00
198 00
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000

000

0.00
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Blake Performance Horses
Melanie S Popov
Jenna Kellmer
Deer Creek Farms
Marie Whitmarsh
Chalyce D Head
Karen A. Mills
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett
Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Juston Palmer
Deanna Leigh Davidson
Nicole C McDevitt
Kailey A King-Hale
Michael & Barbi Boyle
Krista M Marshall
Joetta Bell
Jamie Walters
Marilyn Scheffers
Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Shelbey Jackson
Shelley Rosenberger
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters
Nicole C McDevitt
Hawknest Ranch LLC
Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Lucinda J Ross
Ric Keele
Rosanne Sternberg
Chandler Winard
Leslie Weibel
Gayle Samuelson
Clay Clausen
Lance Griffin
Jamie Walters
Jenanne Overgaard
Joel W Percival
Laura Fourre Honstetter
Lance Griffin
Lucinda J Ross
DKR Equine LLC
Story Book Stables, Inc
Frederick R Christen

§2. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 98

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name




$4422 45
$4422 45
$2510.04
$2151.46
$1792.89
$1792.89
$1314.78
$1314.78
$956 21
$836.68
$717.15
$537 87
$537 87
$298.81
$298 .81
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337
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338
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323
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486
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484
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Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Gunninfortrashychics
TR Mr Joe

Xtra Fugged About It
Vintage Stardust
Alpha Queen

GT Chex

Ss Im Slim Shady
Trashy Little Dream
Mizzen Whiz Ya
Thundrstruk

Try N Catch The Mob
Pale Face Blazin
Gunnabe Electric Fox
Sparkin Flinn

Suga N Spice

Iceee

Marvelous Sixtysix
Dream On Magnum
Royale James

Ss Whatcha Gun Doo
Comin Atcha

Whiz | Was A Walla
BPH Dunit With Crome
Ruf Play

Lost In The Trash

Im Chillin The Most
Pepinics Crush
Gunner In The Nite
Golden Stitch
Fseven Hot Chic
Whizzin At Starbucks
Hf Team Dream
Gotta Queen

Tr lce On Fire
Shineaholic

| Shine At Nite

Gotta Have Style
Flinn And Tonic
Annies Voodoo Doll
Dream On Whiz
Bazooka Jojo

Ruf Being A Star
Iknowyouknowiknow
Gun O Mitee

Dance In The Smoke

Princess In Tites

Krisli Leigh Wiggins
Michelle Fumagalli
Mason L McDowell
Cori Vokoun

Tricia A Leone
Alana Chanelle Becker
Kimberly Lansidel
Joetta Bell

Nicole Driscoll
Joanne Garnett
Sara Seelhof
Emma Hillis

Mike Sr Simmons
Krista M Marshall
Tyris Klynn Bowdle
Amber McDowell
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Dakota Harvey
Kevin Rosenbaum
Julie Ridgeway
Juston Palmer
Chalyce D Head
Mark A Blake
Melanie S Popov
Jade Whitmarsh
Chalyce D Head
Robin Aaker

Kitrina Makin
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett

Kristi Peplowski
Juston Palmer
Deanna Leigh Davidson
Sarah J Korpela
Kennedy Marshall
Nicole C McDevitt
Kailey A King-Hale
Krista M Marshall
Abbey Weiss

Joetta Bell

Sarah L Christen
Michelle Shaffer
Mark D Warrack
Marilyn Scheffers
Michael J Peplowski
Arath T Viesca

217.50
217.50
216.50
216.00
215,50
215.50
215.00
21500
214,50
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.50
21250
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
21050
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
20950
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50

Everett Wiggins
Smoking Roosters PH LLC
Mason L McDowell
Buckshot Farms

Tricia Leone

Becker Stables
Kimberly Lansidel
Joetta Bell

Nicole Driscoll

Michael A Garnett
Seelhof Performance Horses
Hillis Ranch Reiners
Sperone LLC

Krista M Marshall
Vanessa Eck

Amber McDowell/Vicki Or
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Dakota Harvey

Kevin Rosenbaum
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Juston Palmer

Chalyce D Head

Blake Performance Horses
Melanie S Popov

Marie Whitmarsh
Chalyce D Head

Robin Aaker

Kitrina Makin

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett

Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Juston Palmer

Deanna Leigh Davidson
Sarah J Korpela
Kennedy Marshall
Nicole C McDevitt
Kailey A King-Hale
Krista M Marshall
Abbey Weiss

Joetta Bell

Story Book Stables, Inc
Michelle Shaffer

Jamie Walters

Marilyn Scheffers

Oak Mill Ranch LLC

Fernando Viesca




46T
46T
46T
46T
51T
51T
51T
51T
55T
55T
55T
55T
55T
60T
60T
60T
60T

65T
65T
67T
67T
67T
70T
70T
72
73T
73T
73T
73T
73T
73T
79
80T
80T
82T
82T
82T
82T
86T
86T
88
89T
89T
91
92T

339
153
118
688
772
17
585
135
359
488
681
641
580
503
272
355
610
613
784
736
214
235
546
755
301
198
319
570
332
289
525
134
212
349
582
469
163
640
648
315
510
476
205
195
421
286

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Swinginforthefences
Beau Jewel 66
Blue Inferno
Last Piece Of Pi
Face The Hail Storm
Tr Tailor Made
Hay Batter Batter
No Photos
Dreamn N Hollywood
Barbies Voodoo Doll
Black Outt
Pale Face Dreamin
Gotta Million Bucks
Glowing At Nite
Nuf Of This
TR Platinum Shine
Hypnotic Whiz
Whiz Before U Spook
My Guns Are Custom
The Future Is Bright
Joe Mamma
Sweetdreems
McShine
Westcoast Paleface
Made To Move It
Ub Whizzen In Style
Hermosa Chic
Spooky Money
Littlelectricolonel
Heza Wimpy Chic
Talladega Ice
Thats My Type
Decode Her
Tinsel Bern
Nsteadywiththemob
Miss Dreamy Voodoo
Thunnderstruck
Alpha Gun Chexy
Chics Voodoo Doll
Spook Off Whizsparks
Mistress For Cash
SHR Kid Rock
Red Dirt Spook
Paleface Dreamer
Gunmetal Whiz Girl
Ticketstothegunshow

Shelbey Jackson
Siena Krueger
Shelley Rosenberger
Randy Weaver
Addie Shelton McNeel
Kjersten A Davis
Lauren Osborne
Katie Harvey

Jill S Cook

Nicole C McDeuvitt
Aubree Leyva
McKenna Bein

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Chris Smith

Lindsey E Spencer
Lucinda J Ross

Ric Keele

Ric Keele

Eva M Johnson
Jessica Sternberg
Rachel Casey

Leslie Weibel

Susan E Copeland
Gayle Samuelson
Shelby L Clausen
Laura Schwartz
Jack Luffy

Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Lance Griffin

Mark D Warrack
Cotton McNutt
Patrice A Lee

Katie Fellion

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Bryanna Williams
Paige K Neufeld
Jenanne Overgaard
Carson Grant Spetka
Joel W Percival
Dana Alexi Pokel
David Stroud

Christy Morgan
Laura Fourre Honstetter
Charlee Ann Mabey
Lance Griffin

207.50
207 50
207.50
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
207 00
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00
206.00
206.00
206.00
20550
20500
20500
204.50
204.50
204 .50
204 00
20400
203.50
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.50
202.00
202.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
200.00
200.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
195.50

0.00

Shelbey Jackson
Maria Danieli Inc
Shelley Rosenberger
Randy Weaver

Addie Shelton McNeel
Kjersten A Davis
Catherine Sconzo Blackburn
KGB Texas Marketing
Jill S Cook

Nicole C McDevitt
Hawknest Ranch LLC
McKenna Bein

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Chris Smith

Lindsey E Spencer
Lucinda J Ross

Ric Keele

Ric Keele

Eva M Johnson
Rosanne Sternberg
Rachel Casey

Leslie Weibel

Susan E Copeland
Gayle Samuelson
Clay Clausen

Laura Schwartz

Jack Luffy

Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Lance Griffin

Jamie Walters

Cotton McNutt

Patrice A Lee

Katie Fellion

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Bryanna Williams
Paige K Neufeld
Jenanne Overgaard
Carson Grant Spetka
Joel W Percival

Dana Alexi Pokel
Dawvid Stroud

Christy Morgan

Laura Fourre Honstetter
Mabey Family Ranch
Lance Griffin



92T 353
92T 157
92T 269
92T 810
92T 809

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Ccr Marilyns Joe
Sparklins Last Dream
Midiand Mafia

Gonna Outbid Ya

Inferno On Ice

Lucinda J Ross
Susan L Pearson
Kelly Tillman
Frederick R Christen
Frederick R Christen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lucinda J Ross

Susan L Pearson

DKR Equine LLC

Story Book Stables, Inc
Frederick R Christen

53. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 75

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4744.36 1 564 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 216.00 Buckshot Farms
$2526.89 2T 439 Alpha Queen Tricia A Leone 215.50 Tricia Leone
$2526.89 2T 600 GT Chex Alana Chanelle Becker 215.50 Becker Stables
$1856.49 4 374 Flinns Northern Rose Rachel Eady 215.00 Rachel Eady
$1650.21 5 394 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 214.50 Nicole Driscoll
$1443.94 6 777 Thundrstruk Joanne Garnett 214.00 Michael A Garnett
$1237.66 7 228 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 212.50 Vanessa Eck
$859.49 8T 746 Iceee Amber McDowell 212.00 Amber McDowell/Vicki Or
$859.49 8T 543 Dream On Magnum Dakota Harvey 212.00 Dakota Harvey
$85049 8T 154 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 212.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
$618.83 11 237 RufPlay Melanie S Pcopov 211.50 Melanie S Popov
$41255 12T 768 LostInThe Trash Jade Whitmarsh 211.00 Marie Whitmarsh
$41255 12T 290 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker
$412.55 12T 243 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 211.00 Kitrina Makin
$51.57 15T 475 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 210.00 Deanna Leigh Davidson
$51.57 15T 429 Trlce On Fire Sarah J Korpela 210.00 Sarah J Korpela
$51.57 15T 515 Shineaholic Kennedy Marshall 210.00 Kennedy Marshall
$51.57 15T 483 | Shine At Nite Nicole C McDevitt 210.00 Nicole C McDevitt
19T 244 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 209.50 Kailey A King-Hale
19T 466 SRH Legally Blond Beth Ann Biber 209.50 Beth Ann Biber
19T 133 Annies Voodoo Doll Abbey Weiss 209.50 Abbey Weiss
22T 468 Gunna Marry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
22T 801 Bazooka Jojo Sarah L Christen 209.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
22T 442 RufBeing A Star Michelle Shaffer 209.00 Michelle Shaffer
22T 479 Tr Doubleyou Jeff Sizelove 209.00 Jeff Sizelove
26T 547 Princess In Tites Arath T Viesca 207.50 Fernando Viesca
26T 339 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 207.50 Shelbey Jackson
26T 153 Beau Jewel 66 Siena Krueger 207.50 Maria Danieli Inc
26T 688 LastPiece OfPi Randy Weaver 207.50 Randy Weaver
30T 117 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 207.00 Kjersten A Davis
30T 585 Hay Batter Batter Lauren Osborne 207.00 Catherine Sconzo Blackburn
30T 135 No Photos Katie Harvey 207.00 KGB Texas Marketing
33T 324 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 206.50 Vicki Dias
33T 359 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 206.50 Jill S Cook
33T 488 Barbies Voodoo Doll Nicole C McDevitt 206.50 Nicole C McDevitt
33T 681 Black Outt Aubree Leyva 206.50 Hawknest Ranch LLC
33T 641 Pale Face Dreamin McKenna Bein 206.50 McKenna Bein
38T 503 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 206.00 Chris Smith
Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 206.00 Lindsey E Spencer

38T 272




Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

38T 355 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 206.00 Lucinda J Ross
38T 610 Hypnotic Whiz Ric Keele 206.00 Ric Keele
42T 268 We Luv Lucy Emily Thurner 205.50 Debbie & Mike Richardson
42T 375 Froyo Rachel Eady 205.50 Rachel Eady
42T 613 Whiz Before U Spook Ric Keele 205.50 Ric Keele
45T 784 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 205.00 Eva M Johnson
45T 108 Dreamy Snow Holly M Floyd 205.00 Holly M Floyd
47T 214 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 204.50 Rachel Casey
47T 546 McShine Susan E Copeland 204.50 Susan E Copeland
47T 667 Platinum Nic Linda Dalton 204.50 Linda Dalton
50 755 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 204.00 Gayle Samuelson
51 198 Ub Whizzen In Style Laura Schwartz 203.50 Laura Schwartz
52T 319 Hermosa Chic Jack Luffy 203.00 Jack Luffy
52T 570 Spooky Money Fernando Viesca 203.00 Fernando Viesca
52T 332 Littlelectricolonel Stacey Marie Clark 203.00 Stacey Marie Clark
52T 134 Thats My Type Cotton McNutt 203.00 Cotton McNutt
56 212 Decode Her Patrice A Lee 202.50 Patrice A Lee
57 349 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 202.00 Katie Fellion
58T 469 Miss Dreamy Voodoo Bryanna Williams 201.00 Bryanna Williams
58T 163 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 201.00 Paige K Neufeld
58T 640 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 201.00 Jenanne Overgaard
58T 648 Chics Voodoo Doll Carson Grant Spetka 201.00 Carson Grant Spetka
62T 315 Spook Off Whizsparks Joel W Percival 200.00 Joel W Percival
62T 510 Mistress For Cash Dana Alexi Pokel 200.00 Dana Alexi Pokel
64 476 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 199.00 David Stroud
65 195 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 198.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
66T 421 Gunmetal Whiz Girl Charlee Ann Mabey 195.50 Mabey Family Ranch
66T 136 DrDreamy Michelle Betten 1985.50 Joe Betten
68 804 Scandilized Shooter Jane King 191.00 Jane King
69T 806 Hr Sharpshooter Carla Hardin 0.00 Carla Hardin
69T 353 Ccr Marilyns Joe Lucinda J Ross 0.00 Lucinda J Ross
69T 157 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 0.00 Susan L Pearson
69T 269 Midland Mafia Kelly Tillman 0.00 DKR Equine LLC
69T 246 SLJ Ten Steps Ahead Nichole L Millican 0.00 Nichole L Millican
69T 381 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 0.00 Kathleen Roach
54. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 45
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$1233.12 1 439 Alpha Queen Tricia A Leone 21550 Tricia Leone
$656.77 2T 520 SsIm Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 215.00 Kimberly Lansidel
$656.77 2T 419 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 215.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$48253 4 777 Thundrstruk Joanne Garnett 214.00 Michael A Garnett
$428.91 536 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 213.00 Sperone LLC
$348.49 6T 154 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 212.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
$34849 6T 808 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$268.07 8 285 BPH Dunit With Crome Mark A Blake 211.50 Blake Performance Horses
$187.65 9T 290 Pepinics Crush Rohin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker
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$18765 9T 243 GunnerIn The Nite Kitrina Makin 211.00 Kitrina Makin
$18765 9T 815 Wallas First Vintage Karen A. Mills 211.00 Karen A. Mills
$13404 12 429 Trlce On Fire Sarah J Korpela 210.00 Sarah J Korpela
$03.82 13T 468 GunnaMarry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
$93.82 13T 479 TrDoubleyou Jeff Sizelove 209.00 Jeff Sizelove
$5361 15 574 Gunabeaspecialnite Michael A Garnett 208.50 Michael A Garnett
16T 530 lknowyouknowiknow Mark D Warrack 208.00 Jamie Walters
16T 695 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 208.00 Marilyn Scheffers
18 118 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 207.50 Shelley Rosenberger
19T 526 The Whizard Of Oz Jamie Walters 207.00 Jamie Walters
19T 117 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 207.00 Kjersten A Davis
19T 135 No Photos Katie Harvey 207.00 KGB Texas Marketing
22T 324 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 206.50 Vicki Dias
22T 359 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cock 206.50 Jill S Cook
22T 580 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 206.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
25 610 Hypnotic Whiz Ric Keele 206.00 Ric Keele
26 546 McShine Susan E Copeland 204.50 Susan E Copeland
27 755 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 204.00 Gayle Samuelson
28T 289 Heza Wimpy Chic Lance Griffin 203.00 Lance Griffin
28T 525 Talladega lce Mark D Warrack 203.00 Jamie Walters
30 212 Decode Her Patrice A Lee 202.50 Patrice A Lee
31 582 Nsteadywiththemob Kevin Farrell Montgomery 202.00 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
32 640 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 201.00 Jenanne Overgaard
33 315 Spook Off Whizsparks Joel W Percival 200.00 Joel W Percival
34 476 SHRKid Rock David Stroud 199.00 David Stroud
35 205 Red Dirt Spook Christy Morgan 198.00 Christy Morgan
36 136 DrDreamy Michelle Betten 195.50 Joe Betten
37 357 Pale Moonlight Francesca Sternberg 193.50 Francesca Sternberg
38 804 Scandilized Shooter Jane King 191.00 Jane King
39T 806 Hr Sharpshooter Carla Hardin 0.00 Carla Hardin
39T 286 Ticketstothegunshow Lance Giriffin 0.00 Lance Griffin
39T 157 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 0.00 Susan L Pearson
39T 810 Gonna Outbid Ya Frederick R Christen 0.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
30T 381 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 0.00 Kathleen Roach
39T 809 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 0.00 Frederick R Christen
55. NRHA 2621: Non Pro Masters-Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 27
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$938.15 1 8536 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 213.00 Sperone LLC
$652.62 2 285 BPH Dunit With Crome Mark A Blake 211.50 Blake Performance Horses
$407.80 3T 468 GunnaMarry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 209.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
$407.89 3T 479 TrDoubleyou Jeff Sizelove 209.00 Jeff Sizelove
$326.31 5 574 Gunabeaspecialnite Michael A Garnett 208.50 Michael A Garnett
$285.52 6 530 Iknowyouknowiknow Mark D Warrack 208.00 Jamie Walters
$244.73 7 118 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 207.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$203.95 8 117 Tr Tailor Made Kjersten A Davis 207.00 Kjersten A Davis
$142.76 9T 324 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 206.50 Vicki Dias
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$142.76 9T 359 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 206.50 Jil' § Cook
$142.76 9T 580 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery ~ 206.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
$101.97 12 774 TR Baby Blues Pat Warren 205.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
$81.58 13 755 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 204.00 Gayle Samuelson
14T 289 Heza Wimpy Chic Lance Griffin 203.00 Lance Griffin
14T 525 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 203.00 Jamie Walters
16 212 Decode Her Patrice A Lee 202.50 Patrice A Lee
17 582 Nsteadywiththemob Kevin Farrell Montgomery 202.00 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
18 640 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 201.00 Jenanne Overgaard
19 452 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 200.50 Shelly Moore Tyler
20 315 Spook Off Whizsparks Joel W Percival 200.00 Joel W Percival
21 476 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 199.00 David Stroud
22 357 Pale Moonlight Francesca Sternberg 193.50 Francesca Sternberg
23 804 Scandilized Shooter Jane King 191.00 Jane King
24T 286 Ticketstothegunshow Lance Griffin 0.00 Lance Griffin
24T 810 Gonna Qutbid Ya Frederick R Christen 0.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
24T 381 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 0.00 Kathleen Roach
24T 809 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 0.00 Frederick R Christen
56. NRHA 2800: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 63
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4285.51 1 223 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Leigh Wiggins 217.50 Everett Wiggins
$2608.57 2 564 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 216.00 Buckshot Farms
$1956.43 3 439 AlphaQueen Tricia A Leone 215.50 Tricia Leone
$1490.61 4T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 215.00 Joetta Bell
$1490.61 4T 419 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 215.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$149061 4T 374 Flinns Northern Rose Rachel Eady 215.00 Rachel Eady
$1117.96 7 394 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 214.50 Nicole Driscoll
$931.63 8 536 Gunnabe Electric Fox Mike Sr Simmons 213.00 Sperone LLC
$745.31 9 731 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 212.50 Krista M Marshall
$605.56 10T 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 212.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$605.56 10T 178 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 212.00 Juston Palmer
$419.23 12T 337 Whiz | Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 211.50 Chalyce D Head
$419.23 12T 285 BPH Dunit With Crome Mark A Blake 211.50 Blake Performance Horses
$93.16 14T 768 LostIn The Trash Jade Whitmarsh 211.00 Marie Whitmarsh
$93.16 14T 338 Im Chillin The Most Chalyce D Head 211.00 Chalyce D Head
$93.16 14T 607 Gunnabeamegastar Brandon M Boyle 211.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$93.16 14T 290 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker
$93.16 14T 243 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 211.00 Kitrina Makin
19T 323 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
19T 292 Fseven Hot Chic Blair Moffett 210.50 Blair Moffett
19T 486 Whizzin At Starbucks Kristi Peplowski 210.50 Oak Mill Ranch LLC
19T 179 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 210.50 Juston Palmer
23 429 Trlce On Fire Sarah J Korpela 210.00 Sarah J Korpela
24T 244 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 209.50 Kailey A King-Hale
24T 466 SRH Legally Blond Beth Ann Biber 209.50 Beth Ann Biber
24T 606 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 209.50 Michael & Barbi Boyle



24T
28T
28T
28T
31T
31T
31T
34T
34T
34T
377
37T
39T
39T
41
42T
427
447
447
44T
47T
47T
49
50T
50T
50T
53
54T
54T
56T
56T
58
59T
59T
59T

732
740
801
442
530
695
484
547
339
118
772
526
215
580
375
108
774
235
546
667
755
301
198
570
332
525
212
349
582
469
640
315
527
269
246
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Flinn And Tonic
Dream On Whiz
Bazooka Jojo

Ruf Being A Star
Iknowyouknowiknow
Gun O Mitee

Dance In The Smoke
Princess In Tites
Swinginforthefences
Blue Inferno

Face The Hail Storm
The Whizard Of Oz
Magnetizm

Gotta Million Bucks
Froyo

Dreamy Snow

TR Baby Blues
Sweetdreems
McShine

Platinum Nic
Westcoast Paleface
Made To Move It

Ub Whizzen In Style
Spooky Money
Littlelectricolonel
Talladega Ice
Decode Her

Tinsel Berri
Nsteadywiththemob
Miss Dreamy Voodoo
Alpha Gun Chexy
Spook Off Whizsparks
Makin A Little Trash
Midiand Mafia

SLJ Ten Steps Ahead

Krista M Marshall
Joetta Bell

Sarah L Christen
Michelle Shaffer
Mark D Warrack
Marilyn Scheffers
Michael J Peplowski
Arath T Viesca
Shelbey Jackson
Shelley Rosenberger
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters
Victoria Crettenand
Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Rachel Eady

Holly M Floyd

Pat Warren

Leslie Weibel

Susan E Copeland
Linda Dalton

Gayle Samuelson
Shelby L Clausen
Laura Schwartz
Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Mark D Warrack
Patrice A Lee

Katie Fellion

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Bryanna Williams
Jenanne Overgaard
Joel W Percival

Don Bell

Kelly Tillman

Nichole L Millican

209.50
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
205.50
205.00
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.50
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.50
202.00
202.00
201.00
201.00
200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

57. NRHA 2400S: Lvl 4 Non Pro-Stakes Go: 1

- Shown:

Krista M Marshall
Joetta Bell

Story Book Stables, Inc
Michelle Shaffer
Jamie Walters

Marilyn Scheffers

Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Fernando Viesca
Shelbey Jackson
Shelley Rosenberger
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jamie Walters
Victoria Crettenand
Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Rachel Eady

Holly M Floyd

Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Leslie Weibel

Susan E Copeland
Linda Dalton

Gayle Samuelson
Clay Clausen

Laura Schwartz
Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Jamie Walters

Patrice A Lee

Katie Fellion

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Bryanna Williams
Jenanne Overgaard
Joel W Percival

Joetta & Don Bell
DKR Equine LLC
Nichole L Millican

24

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

$488.92 1 811 Freeezing Reyn Kylie Warn 219.00 Deer Creek Farms
$361.38 2 520 SsIm Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 215.00 Kimberly Lansidel
$255.09 3 716 Gunners Trashy Star Allison Thorson 214.00 Thorsport Inc

$191.32 4 276 Vintage Attitude Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 213.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$170.06 5 808 SsWhatcha Gun Doo Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
§12755 6T 338 Im Chillin The Most Chalyce D Head 211.00 Chalyce D Head

$127.55 6T 607 Gunnabeamegastar Brandon M Boyle 211.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$12755 6T 815 Wallas First Vintage Karen A. Mills 211.00 Karen A. Mills

$85.03 9 732 Flinn And Tonic Krista M Marshall 209.50 Krista M Marshall



$7440 10 766
$5846 11T 530
$5846 11T 484

13T 333
13T 772
15 567
16 272
17 613
18 301
19T 570
19T 289
19T 505
22 315
23 357
24 591

Money Place Back#
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Gotta Custom Bling
Iknowyouknowiknow
Dance In The Smoke
Gotta Custom Spook
Face The Hail Storm
Gunna Get Personal
Nuf Of This

Whiz Before U Spook
Made To Move It
Spooky Money

Heza Wimpy Chic
Trumped By Diamonds
Spook Off Whizsparks
Pale Moonlight

HF WhizedInYourTrash

Chase McAllister
Mark D Warrack
Michael J Peplowski
Jenna Kellmer
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jenny Ricotta
Lindsey E Spencer
Ric Keele

Shelby L Clausen
Fernando Viesca
Lance Griffin
McKenna Sparrow
Joel W Percival
Francesca Sternberg

Lindsay Lee Kavick

208.50
208.00
208.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.00
205.50
204.00
203.00
203 00
203.00
200.00
193.50

0.00

58. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd Go

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Chelsie Mcallister
Jamie Walters

Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Jenna Kellmer
Addie Shelton McNeel
Jenny Ricotta
Lindsey E Spencer
Ric Keele

Clay Clausen
Fernando Viesca
Lance Griffin
McKenna Sparrow
Joel W Percival
Francesca Sternberg

Sue Barker

:1 -Shown: 17

Owner's Name

$44594 1 811
$356.75 2 716
$205.13 3T 607
$20513 3T 815
$160.54 5 484
$12486 6T 333
$12486 6T 772

$89.19 8 272

$3568 9T 268

$3568 9T 613

11T 570
11T 505
13 452
14 357
15 804
16T 806
16T 459

Freeezing Reyn
Gunners Trashy Star
Gunnabeamegastar
Wallas First Vintage
Dance In The Smoke
Gotta Custom Spook
Face The Hail Storm
Nuf Of This

We Luv Lucy

Whiz Before U Spook
Spooky Money
Trumped By Diamonds
Gunzup In Tinseltown
Pale Moonlight
Scandilized Shooter
Hr Sharpshooter

A Tinkers Dream

Kylie Warn

Allison Thorson
Brandon M Boyle
Karen A. Mills
Michael J Peplowski
Jenna Kellmer
Addie Shelton McNeel
Lindsey E Spencer
Emily Thurner

Ric Keele

Fernando Viesca
McKenna Sparrow
Shelly Moore Tyler
Francesca Sternberg
Jane King

Carla Hardin
Heather Priddy

219.00
21400
211.00
211.00
208.00
207.00
207.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
203.00
203.00
20050
193.50
191.00

0.00

0.00

Deer Creek Farms
Thorsport Inc

Michael & Barbi Boyle
Karen A. Mills

Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Jenna Kellmer

Addie Shelton McNeel
Lindsey E Spencer
Debbie & Mike Richardson
Ric Keele

Fernando Viesca
McKenna Sparrow
Shelly Moore Tyler
Francesca Sternberg
Jane King

Carla Hardin

Heather Priddy

59. NS AMTQUA: TRFAM Amateur Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 604 MegaMag Nancy Murfin-Moxley 21850 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
2T 380 Off N Running Sarah Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
2T 564 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 216.00 Buckshot Farms
4 439 Alpha Queen Tricia A Leone 215.50 Tricia Leone
5T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 215.00 Joetta Bell
5T 419 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 215.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
&\ 5T 374 Flinns Northern Rose Rachel Eady 215.00 Rachel Eady
\&\ 8 394 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 214.50 Nicole Driscoll
%QQ 9 389 GunALida Madison Thiel 214.00 Cynthia Thiel
Tristan Bagby 21250 Teresa Wynn

10 550

Spark N Inferno




11
127
12T
127
15T
15T
15T
18T
18T
20T
20T
22T
227
22T

25
26T
26T
28T
28T

30

31

32

33
34T
34T
34T

37

38

39

40

322
768
290
243
323
292
486
244
606
740
442
530
568
484
547
526
585
375
742
108
235
755
198
570
332
525
349
101
426
541
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Marvelous Sixtysix
Lost In The Trash
Pepinics Crush
Gunner In The Nite
Golden Stitch
Fseven Hot Chic
Whizzin At Starbucks
Gotta Have Style

A Hot Sixty Six
Dream On Whiz

Ruf Being A Star
lknowyouknowiknow
Xtra Orderacocktail
Dance In The Smoke
Princess In Tites
The Whizard Of Oz
Hay Batter Batter
Froyo

Gotta Magic Gun
Dreamy Snow
Sweetdreems
Westcoast Paleface
Ub Whizzen In Style
Spooky Money
Littlelectricolonel
Talladega Ice

Tinsel Berri

A Step Closer

Lil Joe Jewel

Have Another Shot

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Jade Whitmarsh
Robin Aaker

Kitrina Makin

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett

Kristi Peplowski
Kailey A King-Hale
Brandon M Boyle
Joetta Bell

Michelle Shaffer

Mark D Warrack

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Michael J Peplowski
Arath T Viesca

Jamie Walters

Lauren Osborne
Rachel Eady

Heather Dawn Ronek
Holly M Floyd

Leslie Weibel

Gayle Samuelson
Laura Schwartz
Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Mark D Warrack

Katie Fellion

Katie Dwiggins
Suzanne Farris

Marian Learned Pasko

212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
209.50
208.50
209.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
205.50
205.50

205.00
204.50
204.00
203.50
203.00

203.00

203.00

202.00

201.00

200.50

192.50

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Marie Whitmarsh

Robin Aaker

Kitrina Makin

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Blair Moffett

Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Kailey A King-Hale
Michael & Barbi Boyle
Joetta Bell

Michelle Shaffer

Jamie Walters

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Oak Mill Ranch LLC
Fernando Viesca

Jamie Walters

Catherine Sconzo Blackburn

Rachel Eady
Heather Dawn Ronek
Holly M Floyd
Leslie Weibel
Gayle Samuelson
Laura Schwartz
Fernando Viesca
Stacey Marie Clark
Jamie Walters
Katie Fellion

Katie Dwiggins
Suzanne Farris

Marian Learned Pasko
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70. APHA NPCC: Non Pro Chrome Cash Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$552.00 1 282 PaleLight Allison Thorson 221.50 Thorsport Inc
$379.50 2 649 Leave Em Spooked Robert Peterson 218.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
$250.13 3T 617 Alpha Jac Sparrow Katsy Flarida 215.50 Fritz Leeman
$250.13 3T 435 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 215.50 Samantha Kapu
$14663 5T 520 SsIm Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 215.00 Kimberly Lansidel
$14663 5T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 215.00 Joetta Bell
7T 716 Gunners Trashy Star Allison Thorson 214.00 Thorsport Inc
7T 277 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
9T 281 Surprizedya Allison Thorson 213.50 Thorsport Inc
9T 276 Vintage Attitude Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 213.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
11 284 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 213.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners
12 619 Lookwhatumademedo Katsy Flarida 210.50 Fritz Leeman
13T 475 Gotta Queen Deanna Leigh Davidson 210.00 Deanna Leigh Davidson
13T 429 Trlce On Fire Sarah J Korpela 210.00 Sarah J Korpela
15 466 SRH Legally Blond Beth Ann Biber 209.50 Beth Ann Biber
16 801 Bazooka Jojo Sarah L Christen 209.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
17 766 Gotta Custom Bling Chase McAllister 208.50 Chelsie Mcallister
18 505 Trumped By Diamonds McKenna Sparrow 203.00 McKenna Sparrow
19 195 Paleface Dreamer Laura Fourre Honstetter 198.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter
20 357 Pale Moonlight Francesca Sternberg 193.50 Francesca Sternberg



